SPIGOT REDUCER SDR
11
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
Code A
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
S1
mm
S2
(mm)
SDR Net Weight
(kg)
Packing
25 20 RD0250201
1
87 41 41 3 3 11 0.02 -
32 20 RD0320201
1
95 44 41 3 3 11 0.02 -
32 25 RD0320251
1
95 44 41 3 3 11 0.02 -
40 25 RD0400251
1
102 49 41 3.7 3 11 0.03 -
40 32 RD0400321
1
101 49 44 3.7 3 11 0.04 -
50 25 RD0500251
1
118 55 43 4.6 3 11 0.06 5
50 32 RD0500321
1
118 58 45 4.6 3 11 0.07 5
50 40 RD0500401
1
126 56 49 4.6 3.7 11 0.06 -
63 32 RD0630321
1
135 63 48 5.8 3 11 0.11 -
63 40 RD0630401
1
129 63 49 5.8 3.7 11 0.12 -
63 50 RD0630501
1
148 63 58 5.8 4.6 11 0.14 10
75 50 RD0750501
1
148 70 57 6.8 4.6 11 0.20 -
material: PE 100-RC
application: water and gas
16 bar water, 10 bar gas
MRS - 10 MPa
installation: electrofusion and spigot welding
foxfittings.com
75 63 RD0750631
1
145 70 58 6.8 5.8 11 0.20 50
90 50 RD0900501
1
174 79 57 8.2 4.6 11 0.28 20
90 63 RD0900631
1
168 74 63 8.2 5.8 11 0.26 30
90 75 RD0900751
1
160 74 65 8.2 6.8 11 0.28 30
110 63 RD1100631
1
175 81 64 10 5.8 11 0.39 24
110 75 RD1100751
1
169 82 63 10 6.8 11 0.40 20
110 90 RD1100901
1
173 81 71 10 8.2 11 0.45 20
125 63 RD1250631
1
200 91 69 11.4 5.8 11 0.64 -
125 90 RD1250901
1
202 91 80 11.4 8.2 11 0.66 -
125 110 RD1251101
1
200 90 90 11.4 10 11 0.76 -
140 90 RD1400901
1
237 112 86 12.7 8.2 11 0.95 -
140 110 RD1401101
1
230 116 90 12.7 10 11 1.03 -
140 125 RD1401251
1
235 117 96 12.7 11.4 11 1.14 -
160 90 RD1600901
1
254 109 84 14.6 8.2 11 1.25 5
160 110 RD1601101
1
254 110 89 14.6 10 11 1.35 10
160 125 RD1601251
1
254 110 95 14.6 11.4 11 1.43 5
160 140 RD1601401
1
254 110 106 14.6 12.7 11 1.53 -
180 110 RD1801101
1
275 124 93 16.4 10 11 1.79 -
180 125 RD1801251
1
245 105 87 16.4 11.4 11 1.73 -
180 160 RD1801601
1
279 126 125 16.4 14.6 11 2.19 -
200 140 RD2001401
1
279 123 114 18.2 12.7 11 2.33 -
200 160 RD2001601
1
277 122 122 18.2 14.6 11 2.44 -
200 180 RD2001801
1
279 126 120 18.2 16.4 11 2.73 -
225 160 RD2251601
1
295 132 123 20.5 14.6 11 3.14 2
225 180 RD2251801
1
285 130 118 20.5 16.4 11 3.30 -
225 200 RD2252001
1
272 126 120 20.5 18.2 11 3.40 -
250 160 RD2501601
1
314 153.5 111.5 22.7 14.6 11 3.99 2
250 180 RD2501801
1
316 151 105 22.7 16.4 11 4.36 -
250 200 RD2502001
1
324 151 116 22.7 18.2 11 4.73 -
250 225 RD2502251
1
330 155 122 22.7 20.5 11 5.28 2
280 200 RD2802001
1
345 140 116 25.4 18.2 11 5.79 -
280 225 RD2802251
1
335 142 122 25.4 20.5 11 6.11 -
280 250 RD2802501
1
340 139 135 25.4 22.7 11 6.69 -
315 225 RD3152251
1
365 150 125 28.6 20.5 11 8.13 -
315 250 RD3152501
1
365 150 134 28.6 22.7 11 8.47 -
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
Code A
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
S1
mm
S2
(mm)
SDR Net Weight
(kg)
Packing
foxfittings.com
315 280
RD3152801
1 365 150 145 28.6 25.4 11 8.89 -
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
Code A
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
S1
mm
S2
(mm)
SDR Net Weight
(kg)
Packing
foxfittings.com